

પ્રથમ કો નામે - મહેસાણા જિલ્લા મહાનગર પાલિકાના સરકારી
૨૫૧ નંબર ૧૪ નાં (નિર્માણ કાર્ય) (૨૦)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ કાર્ય પ્રમંડલ પુર્ણ DIVISION

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ કાર્ય અવર પ્રમંડલ પુર્ણ (મદર) SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2783

સરકાર - અમલ ગુપ્ત કાર્ય

From Maharani's station to SH

M/Agency - Abhay lcr. S'vogh.
vill - Bardhaman, po - G'esi

PS - Ranpur, Sitamarhi
Agreement: 200 - 225/3P/2011-22

date of start - 15.2.22

date of Comp. — 14.2.23.

9th	10	Plv & applying.
-----	----	-----------------

prime cost (ss.) - 10

do-all Comp. 20h.

$$3 \times 30m \times 3.75m = 337.50 m^2$$

$$46 \text{ } 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 450.60 \text{ m}^2$$

3y $30m \times 3.75m = 337.50m^2$

$$34 \quad 20 \text{ m} \times 16.875 \text{ m} = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.35 \text{ m} = 225 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 + 30m \times 3.75m \approx 562.50m^2$$

$$3 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Total 2587.50 m²

Continuation

Placing concrete work -
incl. bonded rebar.

TMB, page (6)
Qty - 1.10 km.

@ $\text{Rs. } 4015.40 / \text{km}$

441726

(2) Placing reinforcement
pillar, TMB, page (6)

Qty - 1.10 km.

@ $\text{Rs. } 1845.98 / \text{km} = \text{Rs. } 203120$

(3) Side chaining &
gaubbing. TMB, page (6)

Qty - 0.77 km.

@ $\text{Rs. } 52990.33 / \text{km} = \text{Rs. } 407872$

(4) Box cutting -
TMB, page (6)

Qty - 41.40 m³

@ $\text{Rs. } 75.57 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 312920$

(5) Constn of embankment.
TMB, page (13)

(a) lead 100m. Qty - 713.26 m³

@ $\text{Rs. } 152.19 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 10852320$

(b) lead 1000m. Qty - 588.08 m³

@ $\text{Rs. } 170.57 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 10254220$

(6) Constn of subgrade.

TMB, page (13)

Qty - 1466.45 m³

@ $\text{Rs. } 191.76 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 28120620$

Total $\text{Rs. } 54263520$

C. section

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Constn of H&B Lr I (BT)					
TMB, page (7)					
Qty — 611.39 m ³					
@ R. 2749.61/m ³ = R. 1681084=L					
(8) Plv & laying WBM III					
(BT)					
TMB, page (7)					
Qty — 229.48 m ³					
@ R. 3345.55/m ³ = R. 767737=L					
(9) Constn of W&B Lr I (PCI)					
TMB, page (7)					
Qty — 31.50 m ³					
@ R. 2749.61/m ³ = R. 86613=L					
(10) Plv & laying WBM III					
(PCI)					
TMB, page (7)					

Qty — 86.06 m ³					
@ R. 3345.55/m ³ = R. 287918=L					
(11) Plv & laying PCRM 20					
TMB, page (8)					
Qty — 183.60 m ³					
@ R. 7417.47/m ³ = R. 1361847=L					
(12) Plv & applying prime					
Coat (SS). TMB, page (8)					
Qty — 3097.50 m ²					
@ R. 43.03/m ² = R. 133285=L					
(13) Plv & applying face coat (F1)					
TMB, page (11)					
Qty — 3097.50 m ²					
@ R. 14.73/m ² = R. 45626=L					
(14) Plv & laying MTP Seal					
TMB, page (11)					
Qty — 3097.50 m ²					
@ R. 213.39/m ² = R. 660975=L					

Continuation
Total R. 5567710=L

Particulars	Details	Contents of area
(19) PIV & Fixing	100 mm	
TMB, page (13)	Qty - 02 nos	
(a) R. 2297.87 / each	Rs. 45960.00	
(20) PIV & Fixing	200 mm	
TMB, page (13)	Qty - 05 nos	
(a) V. 594.76 / each	Rs. 29740.00	
(21) PIV & Fixing	boundary pillar	
TMB, page (13)	Qty - 40 nos	
(a) V. 521.22 / each	Rs. 20849.00	
(22) PIV & Fixing	PIR traffic sign board	
TMB, page (13)		
(a) 600 mm circular	Qty - 06 nos	
(a) V. 4756.65 / each	Rs. 28540.00	
(b) 900 mm rectangular	Qty - 08 nos	
(a) V. 5239.83 / each	Rs. 41919.00	
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular	Qty - 06 nos	
(a) V. 4631.27 / each	Rs. 27788.00	
(23) Road marking	TMB, page (14)	
(a) RT - 162.00 m ²		
(a) V. 721.95 / m ²	Rs. 116956.00	
(b) PCC - 60.00 m ²		
(a) V. 721.95 / m ²	Rs. 43317.00	
Total		Rs. 585465.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Piv & Fixing direction & place identification sign board					
TMB, page (16) Btg - 01 mm					
@ ₹. 3033.88 / each = ₹.					30342L
(25) Planting of tree.					
TMB, page (14) Btg - 88 mm.					
@ ₹. 842.62 / each = ₹.					741502L
(26) Piv & Fixing typical type with geo mesh.					
sign board TMB, page 14					
Btg — 06 mm.					
@ ₹. 9576.80 / each = ₹.					574612L
Total ₹. 5989304 = ₹					

Add 12% GST — ₹. (H) 718716 = ₹

Add 1% labour (2%) ₹. (H) 59893 = ₹

Add 9% — ₹. (H) 96400 = ₹

Total ₹. 6864313 = ₹

less previous payment ₹. (C) 5374158 = ₹

Total ₹. 1490155 = ₹

Anwar
25/10/23
S.E. *Agne*
02.11.23
mm

col.

Sm
02/11/23

Material Statement.

(i) E/W — 454.54 m³

(ii) prime coat (SS) — 2.633 m³

(iii) Tack Coat (F9) — 0.852 m³

(iv) 500 mesh — 5.886 m³

white plastic — 470.88 kg